§ d h

ol €263 865 of |_| Q O 2

the Insolvency {Engiand

Swles) ks 2018274 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

b

Companies House

SATURDAY

HIRANDTAI

O1I09/2018 #347
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

o
cmsayie o [s [+ 15 (3 [0[al

Company name in full | Pimco (Holdings) Limited

% Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forenamef(s) Daniel James Mark

Surname Smith

Liquidator's address

Building namelnurnber| PG Box 500

Street | 2 Hardman Street

Post town ‘ Manchester

County/Region I

Postcode Mo [2]A[T]

Country

n Liquidator’s name @

Full forenamel(s) Daniel Francis 00therlliquic!at0f
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Butters another fiquidator.

Liquidator's address ®

Building namelnumber| 1 New Street Square @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.

Post town i London

County/Region )

e e[ c[4TA[ [a[n[a

Country ‘ ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

ﬂ Date of statement of affairs
Date 2[4 o8 [201s
Statement of affairs

| attach:

[ Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

O Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature | Sianature

RGN "

Signature date ,? ﬁ_ m{? lb—{—,o— W‘?

0417 Version 1.0



Pimco (Holdings) Limited
The Directors’ Statement Of Affairs As At:

Cvl,_014

Statement of Affai

Statement as to affajrs of Pimco (Holdings) Limited

on the 20 August 2018 heing a date not more than 14 days before

the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement tru

I believe that the faqts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fuil name(EN"]E—ml’"\ Les

Slgnedé/-"--n”[zu)

Datedzo/g/’ Z .

| Page 5




Pimco (Holdings) Limited — Dirpctors” Statement of Affairs

" Estimated to

£ 000’s _ | Book yaiue realise

Assets subject to floating charge

Cash at bank and in hand  _. 42 42
Trade, other receivables and prepgyments 176 2
Estimated total assets available for preferential

- 218 44
creditors
Preferential creditors Nil
Estimated deficiency / surplus o preferential 44
creditors .
Estimated prescribed part of net prpperty (12)

Estimated total assets availablg for floating

charge holders k 32
Debt secured by floating charges (120,962)
Estimated deficiency / surplus after floating (120,930)
charges

Estimated prescribed part of net prpperty (brought 12
down)

Total assets available to unsecyred creditors 12
Unsecured non-preferential claims {12,980)
Estimated deficiency / surplus fo creditors {133,898)
Called up share capital (108,045)
Estimate deficiency / surplus tod members (241,943)

v’

sowe__ e (L

Date 20!8!’9

CvVL_D14 Page &




¢ abeq

$T0TIAD

F[e]aT

- ) -
y. ﬁ 41!.\.\& aunjeubis

dNy 1S ‘PIRYBUS

, ; PRI
Z12'21 19235 Bunoj 1 ‘@snoy BuneaQ I6TE pleswieH
3d6 £H3 "ybangunp3
safleyd ‘abpuquieunod gsT HHewAlD SJapua|
16%'65 snouep | Buneoyj pue paxid 16v'6S 400|4 b OId dueg spAo] 0/o wnglosuc)
sabieyd slabeuey a7
1¥'19| ' snouep| Bupeoy pue paxiy LHS'T19 HYO0 [TAM ‘UOpUOT ‘183435 SUIA BUQ
000 7 | uaAIb 1031pald 000 3 wewied 4o
AJUnoe AQ piay Al4NDas aqap (3p023SOG-UIs) HOHPD
Jo anjep ' 93eQ Aue Jo sje1Rq 4O Junowy sSaIPPY 40 2uwieN

(zg

*1015s8ss0d §,Auedwod
3y} w Apadoud Jaa0 3111 JO UCRUDIDL BUIE]Y SI03IPRLD J0 sjuawaalbe sjes |euopuod ‘buises) EReY ‘eseyaind-ally J3pun SI0JIPaLD Aue
,Alundas 4o s|1e1aq), 19pun Ajpuap pue ‘seeAojdua pue s1031paLd JAWNSU0D Buipn|d>Xa ‘SI0]PAL || 3PN|DUl ISNW NOA "3jqe] Siy) ul se
UORPLLIOJU DLUBS 3L jje suleIuod 3 se Buo; se abed sjy) 0] paysene 3q Aew S1011pa.d s,Auedwod Bu3 JO 35)| @ ‘JUSIUSALOD 3J0W JT :F1ON

pue ﬁm 99s — s99A0]|dwd pue SJ1031pa.d JIBWNSsUod Huipn|dxa)
s10l1paJ) Auedwo)




g abeg PTOTIAD
%a\%\QN 21eQ ._ﬁ nll\\N\— aimeubis
v/N v/N v/N v/N v/N v/N
uamb 3 Wewiep 1o
3 Alanoes loy|paus AQ play 199p (aposod yum) J031padn
AJLInJ3s JO anieA a3eq AJINDDS Aue Jo sjielad | 4o Junowy SS21ppY 10 awep

'8lge] SIYl U] se uoljeuLIojul
awes ay} |{e suiejuos 3 se Buoj se abed syl 0] payoene 2q ABW SIOYPIID JBWNSUOD S,Auedwod 3Y) O 151 € ‘JUBIUDALOD BI0W JI ‘310N

(susodep -B'2 ‘seoindas 1o spoob jo Ajddns sy} jo asueape ul pled ﬁuzoc._m Buwie sju)2 40 SIawolsnd ‘')

S.1031paJt) Jawnsuo) Auedwo)d

14




& abed PTOTIAD
| I}
% ajeq eyl fi\lw« 2imeubs
v/N v/N v/N v/N /N v/N
uanb 3 weuwnes lo
3 AJND3s J0lipaJtd Ag 1qsp Jo (apooisod yam) Jonpadd
Ajunoas Jo anjep 23eq pray AJLnoas Aue Jo sjie3sq | Junowy ssaIppy JO awepN

awes ayy |le sulejuod ) se Buoj se sbed syl ¢1 psysene ag Aew sasdodwe s Auedwod sy jo 1S e

. (soaAojdwa Jawuo) pue) savAojdwg Auedwo)

cd

*BJqLT SIU U SB LUOIRRULIO!
‘JUDIURAUQD 3JOW JI ALON




01 3beg ¥10T1AD
((sbuipioH)
HYD [TM jeyde) uswdoPaaqg
NOANOT SpAOIT j0 Jjeyasq
£65°0T £55°0T 13 g AeuipaQ 13FHIS INIA T | UO) P17 (s90unuoN) DA
06272 067 17 g Aeuplo JNoB{RY |ned
HYO [TM {d1 0102 359AU]
NOGNQT | -0 D1 40 Jleyaq UG} Pa
&b N4 T3 g ARUIpIQ 133¥IS ANIA T | (SoauiwioN) |9)esed DQ1
00S 005 17 g Aeuipi0 uo3blieg uyof
HY0 [TM {d7 1107 359AUT
NOANOT | -0 27 Jo JIry2q UQ) P11
0T oIV 17 g Aleuipio 133418 ANIA T | (S@aulwon) (Blleled D1
¥SE'C $GET 13 g Aeuipip POOM UlaJag
$SE'T $SET 13 g AJRUIPID UIARLD uelfi
005°¢ 0052 17 g Aeulpi) SBUO[ Yeles
HYO [TM {d7 DT0Z 1seAU]
NOGNOT | -0 DA Jo jleyaq uQ) P11
02'988 992’1 040 y Adauiplo 13341S INIA T | {Se3ulWoN) (8]jeded DA
HYO [TM (0702 N> Aunuoddg
NOQNO1 Q1 30 Jjeusq vo) Pl
0T'v g doz'o v Aleuipio 133Y¥IS INIA T | (So0uiwioN) 91eted DQ
HYO [TM {d1 T10Z 353AUL
NOGQNQT | -03 2G40 4/eyaq uQ) pil
05'946!L I SAE/TT dosol  w Aeupio LML G INT AT~ { STOURLON OB RSTT
{(sbuipion)
HYD [TM [eyden uswdopasg
: NOGNOT SpAO 40 Jleysq
8LL'TY £99'65 doz o ¥ AleuipiQ JITHIS ANIA T | UO) PYT (s92uoN) DA
3 7 3
dn ps|e3 dn pajjed aleys PI9H
unowy aleysg pISY SaJBYS | JO Junowy saieys {apoojsod yum) -
€30 Jad JUNOWY | JO JIGQUINN _mc_Eoz J0 mn_‘C. S5a1ppyY Jap|oyateys Jo auueN ‘ON
8 L 9 S 2 £ Z T

SJopjoyaieys

J

*2[geY S1y Ui SB Lo

awes ay) |{e suieluod U se Buol se abed sy 01 paydeile Sq ABw SIapoysJeys sAuedwior Ul J0 IS B JUBUSAUOD 2I0W JI FLON




11 abeqd PIOTIAD

-dn Buipum Jo 53500 B3 01 129[NS Sie SHeYY 4O JUPWDIRIS ay] Ul saunbiy ayl

SNeHY JO JUSLIAIR]S 51010410 9YL OL SAJON

My\nmw\QN 91eq

Y

ﬂ_ / ﬁ = ainieubrs

000°¢ 000'E 13 g ABuipio SlIiH us)
002'S 00Z'S 13| D Aeupup ybjeyuanls apped],
{{(sBuipion)
HY0 [TM [eadeD uawdojaAsqa
NOANOT SPAOIT Jo Jleyaq
001’6 001’8 13| D AeuipaQ 13341S INIA T | u0) P11 ($93ujwoN) DA TARE {1
004727 004°C 13| 5 Aeuipip anobiy ned —
000 000 13| 5 Meupio PoOM G150 ot
000" 000t 13| D Aeulpig usAeI Ue|o
0S¥ 0SLp 13| O AMeupI0 SI9qUIEYY) SaWEef
0SZ'1 0521 13| 4 Aeulpio S18qUey) sewier
PE6 vES 131 @ AeUlpio Ub[eljusas sibel ]
000°T | 0001 13| 8 Adeuipio | SNEEEEN




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

u Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Aaron Banks
Deloitte LLP

Company name

Address

|

| PO Box 500

’ 2 Hardman Street
|

Post town

Manchester

County/Region

= [mie o[ [2fA[T]

Country

‘DX

Telephane

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has heen provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




